
 38.50 

 3
7.

00
 

 M
2 

 3.00 

 20.70 

 R
15

.00
 

 R
1.7

5 

 
19.50 

 38.30 

 41.90 

 3
2.

00
 

 R1.00 

 1
.3

0 

 79.50 
 2

6.
60

 

 
5.

50
 

 300.00 (option) 

 29.00 

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

8

8

7

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1


	시트1
	도면뷰1
	도면뷰2
	도면뷰3
	도면뷰5
	도면뷰6
	도면뷰7
	도면뷰8
	도면뷰9
	도면뷰12
	도면뷰13


